RV Cordsets
product specifications for:
Item #: 30SPPG.RV
Description
30A 125V RV Cordset, Gray, 30'
Electrical Specifications
Max. Amperage:  30A
Max. Voltage:   125V
Cable
Size:   10 AWG (5.26 mm2)
Conductors:   3
Strand Count:   104
Nominal Diameter:  0.655"
Material Specifications
Jacket:   PVC
Jacket Rating:  STW 600V 60oC
Contacts:   Nickel-Plated Brass
Plug Bodies:  Nylon
Mechanical Specification          Standards and Certifications
Length:   30 ft   UL Listed:  File  E54506
Connection Type:  L5-30R Female and TT-30P Male  CSA Listed: File  095531_0_000